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Lieu Seq Temps Tps Tour Tour Tps Stands Lieu Seq Temps Tps Tour Tour Tps Stands

No 9 AVAZERI Florian

Pass 23 2:01.262 2:01.262 1 *

Pass 39 3:53.487 1:52.225 2 *

Pass 55 5:45.128 1:51.641 3 *

Pass 71 7:36.338 1:51.210 4 *

Pass 86 9:26.811 1:50.473 5 *

Pass 103 11:17.316 1:50.505 6

Pass 119 13:07.197 1:49.881 7 *

Pass 135 14:56.975 1:49.778 8 *

Pass 151 16:47.424 1:50.449 9

Pass 165 18:37.524 1:50.100 10

Pass 181 20:27.547 1:50.023 11

Pass 197 22:17.969 1:50.422 12

Pass 211 24:09.178 1:51.209 13

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud

Pass 17 1:57.426 1:57.426 1 **

Pass 34 3:49.471 1:52.045 2 *

Pass 49 5:39.829 1:50.358 3 **

Pass 66 7:30.406 1:50.577 4

Pass 82 9:20.938 1:50.532 5

Pass 100 11:11.588 1:50.650 6

Pass 116 13:01.828 1:50.240 7 *

Pass 132 14:52.372 1:50.544 8

Pass 148 16:41.809 1:49.437 9 *

Pass 164 18:31.418 1:49.609 10

Pass 180 20:21.439 1:50.021 11

Pass 196 22:12.215 1:50.776 12

Pass 209 24:04.459 1:52.244 13

No 16 FUHRER Thomas

Pass 25 2:01.902 2:01.902 1 *

Pass 41 3:55.489 1:53.587 2 *

Pass 57 5:48.534 1:53.045 3 *

Pass 73 7:41.308 1:52.774 4 *

Pass 89 9:33.412 1:52.104 5 *

Pass 106 11:25.916 1:52.504 6

Pass 122 13:18.172 1:52.256 7

Pass 138 15:09.869 1:51.697 8 *

Pass 154 17:01.873 1:52.004 9

Pass 170 18:53.561 1:51.688 10 *

Pass 186 20:45.082 1:51.521 11 *

Pass 202 22:36.349 1:51.267 12 *

Pass 218 24:27.757 1:51.408 13

No 24 CANTEL Amaury

Pass 26 2:02.171 2:02.171 1 *

Pass 42 3:56.043 1:53.872 2 *

Pass 58 5:48.862 1:52.819 3 *

Pass 74 7:41.628 1:52.766 4 *

Pass 90 9:33.718 1:52.090 5 *

Pass 107 11:26.105 1:52.387 6

Pass 123 13:18.368 1:52.263 7

Pass 139 15:10.201 1:51.833 8 *

Pass 155 17:02.156 1:51.955 9

Pass 171 18:54.122 1:51.966 10

Pass 187 20:45.652 1:51.530 11 *

Pass 203 22:37.224 1:51.572 12

Pass 219 24:28.559 1:51.335 13 *

No 58 JAECK Mikael

Pass 24 2:01.300 2:01.300 1 *

Pass 40 3:53.898 1:52.598 2 *

Pass 56 5:45.937 1:52.039 3 *

Pass 72 7:37.846 1:51.909 4 *

Pass 88 9:28.817 1:50.971 5 *

Pass 105 11:20.587 1:51.770 6

Pass 121 13:11.831 1:51.244 7

Pass 137 15:02.607 1:50.776 8 *

Pass 153 16:53.628 1:51.021 9

Pass 169 18:45.253 1:51.625 10

Pass 184 20:36.886 1:51.633 11

Pass 200 22:27.540 1:50.654 12 *

Pass 216 24:18.098 1:50.558 13 *

No 69 ROLO Julien

Pass 31 2:09.328 2:09.328 1 *

Pass 46 4:09.506 2:00.178 2 *

Pass 62 6:10.710 2:01.204 3

Pass 79 8:11.960 2:01.250 4

Pass 95 10:11.970 2:00.010 5 *

Pass 111 12:11.816 1:59.846 6 *

Pass 127 14:11.552 1:59.736 7 *

Pass 143 16:11.227 1:59.675 8 *

Pass 160 18:10.659 1:59.432 9 *

Pass 176 20:10.827 2:00.168 10

Pass 194 22:10.098 1:59.271 11 *

Pass 212 24:09.205 1:59.107 12 *

No 71 GONNEAUD Dimitri

Pass 20 1:58.241 1:58.241 1 *

Pass 36 3:49.793 1:51.552 2 *

Pass 51 5:40.264 1:50.471 3 *

Pass 65 7:29.732 1:49.468 4 **

Pass 81 9:18.746 1:49.014 5 **

Pass 98 11:07.969 1:49.223 6

Pass 114 12:57.381 1:49.412 7

Pass 130 14:46.641 1:49.260 8

Pass 146 16:35.921 1:49.280 9

Pass 162 18:25.306 1:49.385 10

Pass 178 20:15.166 1:49.860 11

Pass 191 22:05.144 1:49.978 12

Pass 206 23:55.068 1:49.924 13

No 89 BAUFLE Thomas

Pass 28 2:03.728 2:03.728 1 *

Pass 44 3:58.133 1:54.405 2 *

Pass 60 5:52.011 1:53.878 3 *

Pass 76 7:46.106 1:54.095 4

Pass 92 9:40.306 1:54.200 5

Pass 109 11:34.054 1:53.748 6 *

Pass 125 13:28.350 1:54.296 7

Pass 141 15:22.489 1:54.139 8

Pass 157 17:16.413 1:53.924 9

Pass 173 19:11.001 1:54.588 10
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No 89 BAUFLE Thomas

Pass 189 21:05.349 1:54.348 11

Pass 205 22:59.760 1:54.411 12

Pass 221 24:53.979 1:54.219 13

No 90 BARRE Paul

Pass 22 1:59.786 1:59.786 1 *

Pass 38 3:51.146 1:51.360 2 *

Pass 54 5:43.484 1:52.338 3

Pass 69 7:34.498 1:51.014 4 *

Pass 85 9:24.945 1:50.447 5 *

Pass 102 11:15.190 1:50.245 6 *

Pass 118 13:05.711 1:50.521 7

Pass 134 14:56.199 1:50.488 8

Pass 150 16:47.262 1:51.063 9

Pass 167 18:38.433 1:51.171 10

Pass 183 20:29.475 1:51.042 11

Pass 198 22:20.214 1:50.739 12

Pass 214 24:11.669 1:51.455 13

No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy

Pass 19 1:58.188 1:58.188 1 *

Pass 35 3:49.730 1:51.542 2 *

Pass 50 5:40.062 1:50.332 3 **

Pass 67 7:30.760 1:50.698 4

Pass 83 9:20.973 1:50.213 5 *

Pass 99 11:11.599 1:50.626 6

Pass 115 13:01.463 1:49.864 7 *

Pass 131 14:50.746 1:49.283 8 *

Pass 147 16:40.309 1:49.563 9

Pass 163 18:29.497 1:49.188 10 *

Pass 179 20:19.275 1:49.778 11

Pass 193 22:09.327 1:50.052 12

Pass 207 23:59.905 1:50.578 13

No 121 BOIRIN Florian

Pass 27 2:02.876 2:02.876 1 *

Pass 43 3:56.522 1:53.646 2 *

Pass 59 5:49.455 1:52.933 3 *

Pass 75 7:42.885 1:53.430 4

Pass 91 9:35.466 1:52.581 5 *

Pass 108 11:27.881 1:52.415 6 *

Pass 124 13:20.309 1:52.428 7

Pass 140 15:12.420 1:52.111 8 *

Pass 156 17:04.370 1:51.950 9 *

Pass 172 18:57.375 1:53.005 10

Pass 188 20:50.987 1:53.612 11

Pass 204 22:44.301 1:53.314 12

Pass 220 24:37.998 1:53.697 13

No 122 BOIRIN Loic

Pass 18 1:57.830 1:57.830 1 *

Pass 33 3:48.824 1:50.994 2 **

Pass 52 5:41.995 1:53.171 3

Pass 68 7:33.175 1:51.180 4

Pass 84 9:23.671 1:50.496 5 *

Pass 101 11:14.141 1:50.470 6 *

Pass 117 13:04.683 1:50.542 7

Pass 133 14:55.358 1:50.675 8

Pass 149 16:46.725 1:51.367 9

Pass 166 18:38.171 1:51.446 10

Pass 182 20:29.244 1:51.073 11

Pass 199 22:21.553 1:52.309 12

Pass 215 24:14.941 1:53.388 13

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick

Pass 21 1:58.890 1:58.890 1 *

Pass 37 3:50.515 1:51.625 2 *

Pass 53 5:42.821 1:52.306 3

Pass 70 7:34.979 1:52.158 4

Pass 87 9:26.838 1:51.859 5

Pass 104 11:18.410 1:51.572 6 *

Pass 120 13:09.578 1:51.168 7 *

Pass 136 15:01.566 1:51.988 8

Pass 152 16:53.443 1:51.877 9

Pass 168 18:44.797 1:51.354 10

Pass 185 20:37.434 1:52.637 11

Pass 201 22:28.579 1:51.145 12 *

Pass 217 24:19.298 1:50.719 13 *

No 211 VALLEE Charlotte

Pass 32 2:10.109 2:10.109 1 *

Pass 48 4:10.852 2:00.743 2 *

Pass 64 6:11.784 2:00.932 3

Pass 80 8:12.365 2:00.581 4 *

Pass 96 10:12.779 2:00.414 5 *

Pass 112 12:12.498 1:59.719 6 *

Pass 128 14:12.304 1:59.806 7

Pass 144 16:11.536 1:59.232 8 *

Pass 161 18:11.240 1:59.704 9

Pass 177 20:11.315 2:00.075 10

Pass 195 22:10.550 1:59.235 11

Pass 213 24:10.034 1:59.484 12

No 255 HUBENY Margaux

Pass 30 2:08.711 2:08.711 1 *

Pass 47 4:10.066 2:01.355 2 *

Pass 63 6:11.382 2:01.316 3 *

Pass 78 8:11.160 1:59.778 4 *

Pass 94 10:10.800 1:59.640 5 *

Pass 110 12:10.455 1:59.655 6

Pass 126 14:09.838 1:59.383 7 *

Pass 142 16:09.656 1:59.818 8

Pass 158 18:09.453 1:59.797 9

Pass 175 20:08.937 1:59.484 10

Pass 192 22:09.038 2:00.101 11

Pass 210 24:08.652 1:59.614 12

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel

Pass 29 2:06.061 2:06.061 1 *

Pass 45 4:02.887 1:56.826 2 *

Pass 61 6:00.813 1:57.926 3

Pass 77 7:58.788 1:57.975 4

In 93 9:48.057 1:49.269 5

Out 97 10:12.627 24.570

Pass 113 12:14.496 2:26.439 6

Pass 129 14:13.575 1:59.079 7

Pass 145 16:12.295 1:58.720 8
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No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel

Pass 159 18:10.296 1:58.001 9

Pass 174 20:06.350 1:56.054 10 *

Pass 190 22:03.282 1:56.932 11

Pass 208 23:59.974 1:56.692 12


